
HADLEY-LUZERNE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
High School Guidance Calendar 

2014-15 
 

Thurs. Aug 28 Freshman Orientation (6:00 pm) 

Thurs. Sep 4  First Day of Class  

Wed.  Sep 17  National Honor Society Induction (8:00 PM )  

Thurs. Sep 18  Senior Parents’ Night (6:30 – 8:00 pm) 

Fri. Oct 3  Interim Notices – 1
st
 quarter halfway point 

Wed. Oct 8  ASVAB (sponsored by military) 10, 11, & 12
th

 grade (8:30 – 11:30 am) 

Oct   TBD  SUNY Adirondack Fall College Night (6:00 – 8:00 pm) 

SAT. Oct 18  PSAT/NMSQT – 10
th

 & 11
th

 grades (8:00 – 11:30 am) 

Fri. Nov 7        1
st
 quarter marking period ends 

Wed. Nov 12     1
st
 quarter Report Card Night – grades 9-12 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

Fri. Dec 12  Interim notices – 2
nd

 quarter halfway point 

Thurs. Jan 8  Financial Aid Workshop–12
th

 grade (6:30–8:00 pm) 

Tues. Jan 27 – Fri. Jan 30  NY STATE REGENTS EXAMS 

Fri. Jan 30  2
nd

 quarter marking period ends 

Fri. Mar 6  Interim Notices – 3
rd

 quarter halfway point 

Wed. Mar 11  Junior Parents’ Night (6:30 – 8:00 pm) 

Wed. Mar 18  8
th

 Grade High School Parents’ Night (6:30 – 8:00 pm) 

Fri. Apr 17        3
rd

 quarter marking period ends 

Wed. Apr 22  3
rd

 quarter Report Card Night – grades 9-12 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

Apr   TBD        SUNY Adirondack Spring College Night (6:00 – 7:30 pm) 

May 5,6,7,8, & 11 Advanced Placement (AP) Exams 

Fri. May 15       Interim notices – 4
th

 quarter halfway point 

Wed. May 27   High School Awards Night (6:00 pm) 

Fri. June 12    Last day of classes 

Sun. June 14  Baccalaureate (7:00 pm – St. Mary’s Episcopal Church) 

Mon. June 15  Local Exams 

Tues. June 16 – Thurs. June 25  NY STATE REGENTS EXAMS 

Thurs. June 25     4
th

 quarter marking period ends 

Fri. June 26           Graduation (8:00 PM) 

Mon & Tues. June 29 & 30  High school summer school registration (8:00 – 12:00 am)  (1:00 – 4:00 pm) 

Mon. June 30  Final Report Cards Mailed 


